
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

678 City Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K3

Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

006748

Requested By

Dana Gaudreau

Date

2024-06-17

Pay Period

2024-06-15 / 2024-06-28

Start Date

2024-06-15

End Date

2024-06-28

Hours

Description Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Subtotal

Week 1 2024-06-15 2024-06-16 2024-06-17

7.00

2024-06-18

7.00

2024-06-19

7.00

2024-06-20

7.00

2024-06-21

7.00
35.00

Week 2 2024-06-22 2024-06-23 2024-06-24

7.00

2024-06-25

7.00

2024-06-26

7.00

2024-06-27

7.00

2024-06-28

7.00
35.00

Total 70.00

Total 70.00

Notes

Please disregard mileage attachment. I have spoken to Dana about the proper process. Thanks

Removed. CS

Authorized Signature

Carol Buswa

S


